
       NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2014 

Herkimer  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Herkimer C Little Falls  001001 Active 327 212 11 4 47 2 0 106 709 

Herkimer C Little Falls  001001 Inactive 18 17 0 0 4 0 0 12 51 

Herkimer C Little Falls  001001 Total 345 229 11 4 51 2 0 118 760 

Herkimer C Little Falls  002001 Active 387 278 9 0 54 0 0 130 858 

Herkimer C Little Falls  002001 Inactive 26 26 1 1 5 0 0 14 73 

Herkimer C Little Falls  002001 Total 413 304 10 1 59 0 0 144 931 

Herkimer C Little Falls  003001 Active 84 54 4 1 9 1 0 28 181 

Herkimer C Little Falls  003001 Inactive 5 4 0 0 1 0 0 9 19 

Herkimer C Little Falls  003001 Total 89 58 4 1 10 1 0 37 200 

Herkimer C Little Falls  003002 Active 157 148 7 4 24 1 0 62 403 

Herkimer C Little Falls  003002 Inactive 15 14 0 2 5 0 0 6 42 

Herkimer C Little Falls  003002 Total 172 162 7 6 29 1 0 68 445 

Herkimer C Little Falls  004001 Active 252 150 7 4 38 1 0 88 540 

Herkimer C Little Falls  004001 Inactive 27 13 0 1 4 0 0 11 56 

Herkimer C Little Falls  004001 Total 279 163 7 5 42 1 0 99 596 

Herkimer Columbia  000001 Active 131 450 8 1 33 2 0 104 729 

Herkimer Columbia  000001 Inactive 5 17 0 0 5 0 0 10 37 

Herkimer Columbia  000001 Total 136 467 8 1 38 2 0 114 766 

Herkimer Columbia  000002 Active 35 156 4 0 14 0 0 35 244 

Herkimer Columbia  000002 Inactive 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 

Herkimer Columbia  000002 Total 36 163 4 0 14 0 0 36 253 
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Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Danube  000001 

Danube  000001 

Danube  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

139 

5 

144 

314 

12 

326 

15 

3 

18 

5 

0 

5 

55 

0 

55 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

99 

10 

109 

628 

30 

658 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Fairfield 000001 

Fairfield 000001 

Fairfield 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

228 

18 

246 

522 

37 

559 

15 

1 

16 

5 

0 

5 

90 

5 

95 

0 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

142 

18 

160 

1,002 

80 

1,082 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Frankfort  000001 

Frankfort  000001 

Frankfort  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

226 

19 

245 

221 

20 

241 

8 

0 

8 

7 

0 

7 

36 

2 

38 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

115 

10 

125 

615 

51 

666 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Frankfort  000002 

Frankfort  000002 

Frankfort  000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

297 

19 

316 

237 

13 

250 

13 

0 

13 

1 

0 

1 

56 

4 

60 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

134 

13 

147 

740 

49 

789 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Frankfort  000003 

Frankfort  000003 

Frankfort  000003 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

204 

9 

213 

311 

4 

315 

10 

0 

10 

1 

0 

1 

51 

2 

53 

5 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

118 

8 

126 

700 

23 

723 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Frankfort  000004 

Frankfort  000004 

Frankfort  000004 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

230 

9 

239 

259 

13 

272 

9 

0 

9 

1 

0 

1 

47 

3 

50 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

129 

11 

140 

677 

36 

713 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Frankfort  000005 

Frankfort  000005 

Frankfort  000005 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

378 

19 

397 

375 

14 

389 

14 

1 

15 

5 

0 

5 

72 

2 

74 

4 

0 

4 

0 

0 

0 

175 

9 

184 

1,023 

45 

1,068 
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Herkimer Frankfort  000006 Active 443 455 12 2 56 2 0 142 1,112 

Herkimer Frankfort  000006 Inactive 14 11 0 0 1 0 0 5 31 

Herkimer Frankfort  000006 Total 457 466 12 2 57 2 0 147 1,143 

Herkimer German Flatts  000001 Active 154 447 13 5 37 2 0 144 802 

Herkimer German Flatts  000001 Inactive 10 20 1 0 8 0 0 8 47 

Herkimer German Flatts  000001 Total 164 467 14 5 45 2 0 152 849 

Herkimer German Flatts  000002 Active 182 331 11 2 45 1 0 115 687 

Herkimer German Flatts  000002 Inactive 18 12 0 0 6 0 0 7 43 

Herkimer German Flatts  000002 Total 200 343 11 2 51 1 0 122 730 

Herkimer German Flatts  000003 Active 212 533 18 3 58 6 0 194 1,024 

Herkimer German Flatts  000003 Inactive 10 16 0 2 4 0 0 6 38 

Herkimer German Flatts  000003 Total 222 549 18 5 62 6 0 200 1,062 

Herkimer German Flatts  000004 Active 72 126 3 5 27 2 0 77 312 

Herkimer German Flatts  000004 Inactive 13 4 0 0 1 0 0 11 29 

Herkimer German Flatts  000004 Total 85 130 3 5 28 2 0 88 341 

Herkimer German Flatts  000005 Active 76 65 4 0 19 0 0 39 203 

Herkimer German Flatts  000005 Inactive 9 14 0 0 3 1 0 5 32 

Herkimer German Flatts  000005 Total 85 79 4 0 22 1 0 44 235 

Herkimer German Flatts  000006 Active 121 191 15 2 23 1 0 83 436 

Herkimer German Flatts  000006 Inactive 13 12 1 1 4 0 0 10 41 

Herkimer German Flatts  000006 Total 134 203 16 3 27 1 0 93 477 
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Herkimer German Flatts  000007 Active 109 159 7 0 25 0 0 81 381 

Herkimer German Flatts  000007 Inactive 20 16 0 0 3 0 0 19 58 

Herkimer German Flatts  000007 Total 129 175 7 0 28 0 0 100 439 

Herkimer German Flatts  000008 Active 129 234 3 0 25 1 0 77 469 

Herkimer German Flatts  000008 Inactive 11 10 1 0 0 0 0 5 27 

Herkimer German Flatts  000008 Total 140 244 4 0 25 1 0 82 496 

Herkimer German Flatts  000009 Active 145 188 9 6 38 0 0 91 477 

Herkimer German Flatts  000009 Inactive 20 18 1 1 5 1 0 17 63 

Herkimer German Flatts  000009 Total 165 206 10 7 43 1 0 108 540 

Herkimer German Flatts  000010 Active 96 124 4 4 32 1 0 76 337 

Herkimer German Flatts  000010 Inactive 3 7 0 0 2 0 0 11 23 

Herkimer German Flatts  000010 Total 99 131 4 4 34 1 0 87 360 

Herkimer German Flatts  000011 Active 189 340 10 2 50 2 0 134 727 

Herkimer German Flatts  000011 Inactive 16 17 1 0 3 0 0 6 43 

Herkimer German Flatts  000011 Total 205 357 11 2 53 2 0 140 770 

Herkimer German Flatts  000012 Active 157 250 11 1 46 3 0 90 558 

Herkimer German Flatts  000012 Inactive 10 11 0 0 2 0 0 5 28 

Herkimer German Flatts  000012 Total 167 261 11 1 48 3 0 95 586 

Herkimer German Flatts  000013 Active 196 357 8 2 41 1 1 117 723 

Herkimer German Flatts  000013 Inactive 8 14 0 0 4 0 0 11 37 

Herkimer German Flatts  000013 Total 204 371 8 2 45 1 1 128 760 
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Herkimer German Flatts  000014 Active 108 247 5 3 32 3 0 75 473 

Herkimer German Flatts  000014 Inactive 2 4 0 0 3 0 0 1 10 

Herkimer German Flatts  000014 Total 110 251 5 3 35 3 0 76 483 

Herkimer Herkimer  000001 Active 218 608 16 1 44 0 0 124 1,011 

Herkimer Herkimer  000001 Inactive 13 12 1 0 4 0 0 7 37 

Herkimer Herkimer  000001 Total 231 620 17 1 48 0 0 131 1,048 

Herkimer Herkimer  000002 Active 146 183 7 5 34 1 0 90 466 

Herkimer Herkimer  000002 Inactive 18 10 1 0 6 0 0 10 45 

Herkimer Herkimer  000002 Total 164 193 8 5 40 1 0 100 511 

Herkimer Herkimer  000003 Active 125 161 6 1 21 0 0 56 370 

Herkimer Herkimer  000003 Inactive 21 17 5 0 4 0 0 14 61 

Herkimer Herkimer  000003 Total 146 178 11 1 25 0 0 70 431 

Herkimer Herkimer  000004 Active 140 157 10 3 26 1 0 69 406 

Herkimer Herkimer  000004 Inactive 11 15 1 0 4 0 0 18 49 

Herkimer Herkimer  000004 Total 151 172 11 3 30 1 0 87 455 

Herkimer Herkimer  000005 Active 212 298 1 2 45 2 0 130 690 

Herkimer Herkimer  000005 Inactive 22 12 0 1 5 1 0 14 55 

Herkimer Herkimer  000005 Total 234 310 1 3 50 3 0 144 745 

Herkimer Herkimer  000006 Active 257 566 19 6 56 1 0 155 1,060 

Herkimer Herkimer  000006 Inactive 13 24 0 0 4 0 0 10 51 

Herkimer Herkimer  000006 Total 270 590 19 6 60 1 0 165 1,111 
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Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer  000007 

Herkimer  000007 

Herkimer  000007 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

147 

17 

164 

254 

27 

281 

8 

1 

9 

1 

0 

1 

39 

6 

45 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

75 

7 

82 

525 

58 

583 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer  000008 

Herkimer  000008 

Herkimer  000008 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

160 

9 

169 

220 

13 

233 

5 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

22 

0 

22 

1 

1 

2 

1 

0 

1 

69 

3 

72 

478 

26 

504 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer  000009 

Herkimer  000009 

Herkimer  000009 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

195 

12 

207 

316 

12 

328 

8 

0 

8 

3 

0 

3 

28 

1 

29 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

90 

5 

95 

641 

30 

671 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Litchfield 000001 

Litchfield 000001 

Litchfield 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

244 

14 

258 

451 

14 

465 

22 

1 

23 

1 

1 

2 

61 

5 

66 

1 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

160 

18 

178 

940 

54 

994 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Manheim 000001 

Manheim 000001 

Manheim 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

46 

5 

51 

131 

3 

134 

3 

0 

3 

2 

0 

2 

9 

0 

9 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

19 

5 

24 

210 

13 

223 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Manheim 000002 

Manheim 000002 

Manheim 000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

224 

16 

240 

606 

20 

626 

37 

2 

39 

5 

0 

5 

51 

6 

57 

4 

0 

4 

0 

0 

0 

137 

24 

161 

1,064 

68 

1,132 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Manheim 000003 

Manheim 000003 

Manheim 000003 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

116 

4 

120 

235 

7 

242 

9 

0 

9 

1 

0 

1 

33 

2 

35 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

61 

6 

67 

455 

19 

474 
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Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Newport  000001 

Newport  000001 

Newport  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

307 

21 

328 

676 

30 

706 

13 

0 

13 

2 

0 

2 

111 

4 

115 

5 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

252 

20 

272 

1,366 

75 

1,441 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Norway 000001 

Norway 000001 

Norway 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

70 

5 

75 

300 

8 

308 

7 

0 

7 

0 

1 

1 

24 

4 

28 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

71 

7 

78 

472 

25 

497 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Ohio 000001 

Ohio 000001 

Ohio 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

92 

3 

95 

436 

29 

465 

11 

1 

12 

0 

0 

0 

24 

4 

28 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

99 

6 

105 

663 

43 

706 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Russia  000001 

Russia  000001 

Russia  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

193 

21 

214 

446 

27 

473 

18 

0 

18 

3 

0 

3 

41 

4 

45 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

149 

16 

165 

850 

68 

918 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Russia  000002 

Russia  000002 

Russia  000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

96 

6 

102 

235 

9 

244 

15 

0 

15 

1 

0 

1 

26 

2 

28 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

59 

6 

65 

433 

23 

456 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Russia  000003 

Russia  000003 

Russia  000003 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

42 

4 

46 

124 

4 

128 

5 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

15 

1 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

34 

3 

37 

220 

12 

232 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Salisbury  000001 

Salisbury  000001 

Salisbury  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

155 

18 

173 

574 

44 

618 

16 

0 

16 

2 

1 

3 

62 

1 

63 

3 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

175 

18 

193 

987 

82 

1,069 
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Herkimer Schuyler  000001 Active 196 223 6 2 30 1 0 67 525 

Herkimer Schuyler  000001 Inactive 13 17 0 1 2 0 0 11 44 

Herkimer Schuyler  000001 Total 209 240 6 3 32 1 0 78 569 

Herkimer Schuyler  000002 Active 206 465 11 2 41 1 0 149 875 

Herkimer Schuyler  000002 Inactive 15 17 2 0 4 0 0 3 41 

Herkimer Schuyler  000002 Total 221 482 13 2 45 1 0 152 916 

Herkimer Schuyler  000003 Active 144 300 9 4 43 0 0 122 622 

Herkimer Schuyler  000003 Inactive 13 12 0 1 2 0 0 4 32 

Herkimer Schuyler  000003 Total 157 312 9 5 45 0 0 126 654 

Herkimer Stark  000001 Active 117 187 12 3 27 3 0 68 417 

Herkimer Stark  000001 Inactive 2 13 0 0 2 0 0 3 20 

Herkimer Stark  000001 Total 119 200 12 3 29 3 0 71 437 

Herkimer T Little Falls  000001 Active 274 526 16 4 57 3 0 136 1,016 

Herkimer T Little Falls  000001 Inactive 8 20 0 0 4 0 0 7 39 

Herkimer T Little Falls  000001 Total 282 546 16 4 61 3 0 143 1,055 

Herkimer Warren 000001 Active 147 241 23 0 36 3 0 153 603 

Herkimer Warren 000001 Inactive 11 15 2 0 4 1 0 10 43 

Herkimer Warren 000001 Total 158 256 25 0 40 4 0 163 646 

Herkimer Webb 000001 Active 340 730 12 3 98 1 0 243 1,427 

Herkimer Webb 000001 Inactive 28 39 0 0 6 0 0 24 97 

Herkimer Webb 000001 Total 368 769 12 3 104 1 0 267 1,524 
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Herkimer Webb 000002 Active 56 148 5 0 13 0 0 47 269 

Herkimer Webb 000002 Inactive 7 18 0 0 3 0 0 1 29 

Herkimer Webb 000002 Total 63 166 5 0 16 0 0 48 298 

Herkimer Winfield 000001 Active 120 314 6 2 41 3 0 128 614 

Herkimer Winfield 000001 Inactive 12 24 1 0 3 0 0 8 48 

Herkimer Winfield 000001 Total 132 338 7 2 44 3 0 136 662 

Herkimer Winfield 000002 Active 157 299 23 4 42 0 0 128 653 

Herkimer Winfield 000002 Inactive 13 5 0 0 2 0 0 9 29 

Herkimer Winfield 000002 Total 170 304 23 4 44 0 0 137 682 

Herkimer  County Total Active 10,406 18,144 626 139 2,380 86 2 6,315 38,098 

Herkimer  County Total Inactive 747 914 29 14 190 7 0 566 2,467 

Herkimer  County Total Total 11,153 19,058 655 153 2,570 93 2 6,881 40,565 
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